
Schedule of events 
 

For our Under 8 and Under 9 (7-8 year olds) Nipper members we have the very 
popular Little Nippers Carnivals. For our Under 10 to Under 13 Nipper members 
(9-12 year old members), SLSWA provides Nipper Surf Sports Carnivals and 
Championships. 

Little Nippers (U8-U9) 

Little Nippers Carnival R1: Sunday, 13 January 2019, Swanbourne Beach 

Little Nippers Carnival R2: Monday, 28 January 2019, Denmark 

Little Nippers Carnival R3: Sunday, 10 February 2019, Cottesloe Beach 

Surf Life Saving WA Little Nippers Championships: Sunday 3 March 2019, 
Sorrento Beach 

Nippers (U10-U13) 

Alkimos Development Carnival (U10-U13’s): Sunday, 18 November 2018, Alkimos 
Beach 

SunSmart Nipper Carnival R1: Sunday, 2 December 2018, Coogee Beach 

SunSmart Nipper Carnival R2: Sunday, 20 January 2019, Mullaloo Beach 

SunSmart Nipper Country Carnival: Saturday, 26 January (beach events) and 
Sunday, 27 January 2019 (water events), Denmark 

SunSmart Nipper Metro States Qualifier: Saturday, 23 February and Sunday, 24 
February 2019, Trigg Beach 

SunSmart WA Country Championships: Sunday, 3 March 2019, Sorrento Beach 

SunSmart WA Nipper Surf Life Saving Championships: Friday, 15 March to 
Sunday 17 March 2019, Scarborough Beach 

 

https://www.mybeach.com.au/members/surf-sports/competitions/sunsmart-wa-surf-life-saving-championships/
https://www.mybeach.com.au/members/surf-sports/competitions/sunsmart-wa-surf-life-saving-championships/


 

 

 

Under 14 + 

Surf Life Saving WA’s SunSmart Surf Sports Season will kick off the summer with 
the 2018/19 SunSmart Senior Carnival Series for Youth (U14-U15) and Seniors 
(U17 and above). 

Please note all rounds of the the SunSmart Senior Carnivals include Surf Boats. 

Senior Carnival R1: Sunday 11 November 2018, Leighton Beach  

State Team Trial Event (Water events only) : Sunday 2 December 2018, Mullaloo 
Beach 

Surf Boat Carnival R1: Sunday 2 December 2018, Mullaloo Beach 

Senior Carnival R2: Sunday 16 December 2018, Trigg Beach 

Senior Country Carnival R3: Saturday 26 January (Beach) and Sunday 27 January 
2019 (water/boats), Ocean Beach Denmark 

Trigg Island Surf Classic: 9 February 2019, Trigg Beach 

Surf Boat Carnival R2: Saturday 9 February 2019, Secret Harbour 

Senior Carnival R4: Sunday 17 February 2019, Secret Harbour 

  

SunSmart WA Masters Surf Life Saving Championships: Saturday 2 March 2019, 
Sorrento Beach 

SunSmart WA Country Surf Life Saving Championships: Sunday 3 March 2019, 
Sorrento Beach 

SunSmart WA Senior Surf Life Saving Championships: Saturday 9 March to 10 
March 2019 – Scarborough Beach 

https://www.mybeach.com.au/members/surf-sports/competitions/sunsmart-wa-surf-life-saving-championships/
https://www.mybeach.com.au/members/surf-sports/competitions/sunsmart-wa-surf-life-saving-championships/
https://www.mybeach.com.au/members/surf-sports/competitions/sunsmart-wa-surf-life-saving-championships/
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